PRICE LIST

DOG WALKING

Monday to Friday (Group dog walk will never be with more than 3 other dogs and all dogs are walked on lead unless
owner signs waiver to agree to allow otherwise)

1 Hour Group Dog Walk £13.00 an hour (Each additional dog from same household + £6.00)

30 Minute Group Dog Walk £10.00 (Additional dog + £5.00)

15 Minute pop in/let out - £7

Solo dog walks available on request — price dependent on length of walk and time of day required
Service includes:

Picking up and dropping off your furry friends safely (not on pop in/let out)

Walk/Play/Fusses (no walk on pop in/let out — still lots of fusses though!)

Replenishing water bowls (and food if required)

Cleaning up any minor messes ready for when you get home

Walks at Weekends, Bank holidays & after 5pm are charged at normal rate plus 50%

PET SITTING (In Owners home) - £35 PER NIGHT (24 HOUR PERIOD)

This includes a 30 min walk am & pm as standard, walks in addition to this will be charged as above. Additional
charges may also apply (at my discretion) depending on number of pets & care required

House sits on Bank holidays are charged at normal rate plus 50%



POP IN SERVICE

CATS (Price for 2 cats)

15 minute - £7.00 - Additional Cats £1 per visit per cat
RABBITS/BIRDS/FISH/OTHER SMALL ANIMALS

15 minute £8.00

This service includes

Replenish food and water

Clean up any minor messes or clean out cages/litter trays if needed
Open and close curtains

Pick up post

Water Plants

Turn on/off lights

Even put out the rubbish if you need us to



PET TAXI/TRANSPORT
Travel to Groomer/Vets/Friends etc — Please call to discuss your exact requirements.

You can accompany your pet, or we can take them for you. Transport is VW Estate car, so you can sit with your pet if
you wish.

1 way - Minimum charge £10 plus 45p per mile
Fixed Prices — Destination within 5 miles of pet pick up location

e Pick up/drop off/collect later - £20
e Pick up/wait (20 mins)/return £20 — additional wait time charged at £5 per 10 minutes



